
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Index Type= Fictitious Names;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200305280003
29930

05/28/2003
11:14:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY

199602200000
54931

199811060004
39251

11/06/1998
11:10:29

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199602200000
54931

199811060004
39301

11/06/1998
11:10:35

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199811060004
39251

199903230001
22551

03/23/1999
03:36:47

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199507260001
97071

07/26/1995
10:33:13

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED L CO GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199602200000
54931

02/20/1996
03:39:38

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

200911160004
26080

11/16/2009
01:27:32

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
HOLDINGS
LLC

201510200003
66200

10/20/2015
12:51:23

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION


