Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200305280003 29930	05/28/2003 11:14:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY					199602200000 54931	
199811060004 39251	11/06/1998 11:10:29	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199602200000 54931	
199811060004 39301	11/06/1998 11:10:35	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199811060004 39251	
199903230001 22551	03/23/1999 03:36:47	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						
199507260001 97071	07/26/1995 10:33:13	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LIMITED L CO	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						
199602200000 54931	02/20/1996 03:39:38	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC						
200911160004 26080	11/16/2009 01:27:32	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE HOLDINGS LLC						
201510200003 66200	10/20/2015 12:51:23	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							